
Aktiv Pappa mobil email Mamma mobil  email

Gurkspelen

5-6 aug

Amar Sujoldzic Rizah Sujoldzic 073-0493887 zoriba1307@hotmail.com X

Arvid Ehn Björn Andersson 076-1737606 andehn@me.com X

Daniel Norrgrann Anneli Norrgrann 070-6587512 zinda@hotmail.com X

Elliot Engström Johan Engström 070-2193440 johan.engstrom@gmail.com X

Emma Durakovic Sasa Durakovic 0709461192 sasa.durakovic@gmail.com Leila Durakovic 0704661958 leila.durakovic@gmail.com X

Gustav Thenander Erik Thenander 0727028881 Erik.ohlund@telia.com Marie Thenander 0730343076 marie.thenander@telia.com X

Hilding Hanberg Anders Hanberg 070-5198920 ahanberg@hotmail.com Camilla Hanberg 070-2270485 camilla.hanberg@outlook.com X

Holly Sporrstedt Åsa Höglund 0709321871 winstrid@hotmail.com X

Julia Becker Mathias Becker 0737079638 mathias.becker79@gmail.com Anna Becker annabecker79@gmail.com

Nellie Henriksson André Henriksson 070-2083695 grevenah@telia.com Gabrielle Henriksson ninagabrielle@hotmail.se

Nicole Usurelu Christian Usurelu 070-1731267 christian.usurelu@tbschool.se

Olivia Ayala Anna Söderberg 070-7991997 soederberg.anna@gmail.com

Savannah Nielsen Jesper Berggren 0735-818235 jesperberggren82@hotmail.com Savannah Nielsen 073-7276768 modestyblaise101@hotmail.com

Tyra Lindh Magnus Lindh 021-4707330 magnus.lindh@borealis.nu Elin Lindh 070-2961636 elin.lindh@yahoo.com

Vanna Thornberg Järesten Karin Thornberg 073-2589282 karin.thornberg@sverigesradio.se

Vidar Gimberg Bengt Gimberg bengt190@gmail.com Emma Gimberg 073-6890820 emmgim@hotmail.com

William Andersson Magnus Andersson 0704974540 magnus.andersson@hotmail.se Veronica Lindblad 0734369605 inbox.veronica@gmail.com

Wilma Pettersson Jonnie Pettersson 070-6207556 jonniepettersson@hotmail.com Therese Pettersson 073-9574185 therese.c.johansson@hotmail.com

Yasmine Özgun Gabriel Özgun 0704520599 Yadepire@hotmail.com Juliet Özgun Juliet79@live.se


